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Phone

1 - Rick Sommerfeld Richard.Sommerfeld@Wisconsin.gov ~ 715-944-4114
2 - Mike Fehrenbach Mike.Fehrenbach@Wisconsin.gov 608-575-0179
3 —Carl Frisque — Lead Worker Carl.Frisque@Wisconsin.gov 920-366-2469
4 - Sue Birren Susan.Birren@Wisconsin.gov 414-416-3339
Fire Prevention - Office

Fire Dues — Sarah Brown Sarah2.Brown@Wisconsin.gov 715-634-4013
NFIRS - Sarah Brown Sarah2.Brown@Wisconsin.gov 715-634-4013
Supervisor — Amy Millard Amy.Millard@Wisconsin.gov 608-266-1816
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